
SURGERY MEDICINE.. OB GYN PAEDS ORTHO AETCOM /PANDEMIC

Day Date LECTURE 8.30am to 9.30am CLINIC 9.30am to 
12.30pm

LUNCH 12.30pm to 
1.30pm SDL 1.30pm to 2.30pm SGD 2.30pm to 4.00pm

Friday 1/11/2024 DIWALI HOLIDAY DIWALI HOLIDAY DIWALI HOLIDAY DIWALI HOLIDAY DIWALI HOLIDAY
Saturday 02/11//2024 DIWALI HOLIDAY DIWALI HOLIDAY DIWALI HOLIDAY DIWALI HOLIDAY DIWALI HOLIDAY

Monday 4/11/2024 L-64-SU 29.9 Describe the clinical features, 
investigations malignant disorders of prostate

Tuesday 5/11/2024 L-61 OG 33.1.1 Discuss investigations and staging of 
cervical cancer its management.

Wednesday 6/11/2024
Lecture – 9 - PE 28.5, 28.6, 28.7, 28.8 - Epiglottitis, 
Laryngotracheobronchitis and Foreign body aspiration 

Thursday 7/11/2024 L-65 -SU 29.9 Principles of management of malignant 
disorders of prostate

Friday 8/11/2024
L-62 OG 33.2 Describe the principles of management 
including surtery and radiotherapy of benign, pre – 
malignant(CIN) lesions of cervix

Saturday 9/11/2024 L-66 -SU29.11 Describe clinical features, investigations 
and management of urethral strictures

Monday 11/11/2024
L-67- SU 15. 1-Hospital Waste Management

Tuesday 12/11/2024

L-63 OG 33.4 Enumerate the methods to prevent cancer 
of cervix including visual inspection with acetic acid 
(VIA), visual inspection of cervix with lugol’s 
iodine(VILI), pap smear and colposcopy

Wednesday 13/11/2024 L-64  OG. 34.1 Describe pathophysiology & 
investigations of endometrial hyperplasia.

Thursday 14/11/2024 L- 68- SU 7.1 Surgical Audit

Friday 15/11/2024
L 65 OG. 34.1.1 Describe and discuss etiology, 
pathology, staging clinical features, differential diagnosis 
of endornetrial cancer.

Saturday 16/11/2024 MEDICINE  EXTRA LECTURE

Monday 18/11/2024

L 69 - SU 8.1 -Patient Concent

Tuesday 19/11/2024
L 66 34.2 Describe and discuss the etiology, pathology, 
classification of ovarian tumor.

 SGD- 56 IM 5.18 Liver Transplantation

SURG. SGD- 47-SU 28.13-Lower GI Bleed

OBGY SGD-58 OG 36.1 Plan and institute a line of treatment, which is need 
based, cost effective and appropriate for common conditions taking into 
consideration. (a) Patient, (b) Disease, (c) Socio-economic status, d) Institution/ 
Governmental guidelines.
SURG. SGD- 48-SU 14.1-Surgical sterilization

SGD-56 OG 34.1.2 , 34.1.3, 34.2.2 Discussion on Endometrial Hyperplasia
Discussion on Endometrial carcinoma Discussion on Benign ovarian tumor

SURG. SGD- 45-    Lasers in Surgery

SURG. SGD- 46-SU28.6-Upper GI Bleed

 SGD - 55 IM 11.22 Hypoglycemia

SGD-55 OG 33.2.1 Benign, Pre-malignant (CIN)   Lesions of the Cervix

SURG. SGD- 43-SU 12.1.-Total Parental Nutrition

SGD 54 IM 10.8 Complications of CKD

SURG. SGD- 44-SU 13.2-Organ Transplant

Reserved hrs for Missed - lec./SGD/SDL During Sport and Annual Gathering

SGD- 57 OG 35.1, 35.2 Obtain a logical sequence of history, and perform  
thorough  obstetric clinical examination, excluding internal examinations 
(perrectal and per-vaginal) Obtain a logical sequence of history, and perform 
thorough  gynecological  clinical examination, excluding internal examinations 
(per rectal
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Wednesday 20/11/2024 L-70 - SU -17.3 Disaster Management

Thursday 21/11/2024 L- 71 -SU 29.5Recent Advances in management of Uro 
lithiasis

Friday 22/11/2024
L 67 34.2.1 Describe and discuss investigations, staging 
laparotomy and principles of management of endometrial 
cancer.

Saturday 23/11/2024 L 68 OG 34.2.6  Chemotherapy for Ovarian carcinoma

Monday 25/11/2024 End of Theory Internal Assessment 

Tuesday 26/11/2024

L 69 OG 34.3.1 Describe & discuss the etiology, 
pathology, classification, staging, clinical features, 
differential diagnosis, investigations and management of 
gestational trophoblastic disease 

Wednesday 27/11/2024 MEDICINE  EXTRA LECTURE/ Revesion
Thursday 28/11/2024 SURGERY EXTRA LECTURE/ Revesion
Friday 29/11/2024 L 70 OG 10.1.2 Placenta Previa
Saturday 30/11/2024 SURGERY EXTRA LECTURE/ Revesion

Note:- 
Venue:- For Lecture & SDL E1st Wing, 5th Floor, Lecture Hall No. 1

SGD Venue to be Deciede  by Individual Dept. 

SGD- 57 IM 6.19 to 6.23 counselling of HIV patient

SURG. SGD- 53-Liquid biopsy
SGD- 58  SGD IM 17.6 Radio Imagine In case of rais IC

SURG. SGD- 54 Reverse axillary mapping 

SURG. SGD- 52- Oncogenes

 SGD 59 - IM 13.11,13.12,16 Interpretation of Diagnostic test for Common  

SURG. SGD- 50-   Tissue Engineering

SURG. SGD- 51-SU 16.1- Therapeutic Endoscopy

OBGY SGD-59 OG 37.4.1 Obstetric Instruments

SURG. SGD- 49-SU 18.2.-Soft  TISSUE TUMOURS


